County of Santa Clara
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

CODE ENFORCEMENT FEE SCHEDULE - FY 2025-2026

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
FEE (3%)
APPLIES CODE
(YESINO) PLANNING ENFORCEMENT TOTAL
[DESCRIPTION OF FEE UNIT FEE BUILDING FEE| FMO FEE LDE FEE FEE MINIMUM FEE |
Fees
Building Permit Violation‘" Per Occurence No 100% of Plan
Check and
Permit Fee
Land Use Violation” Per Occurence No $686 $1,330 $2,016
Grading Violation - Investigation'" Each No $343 $4,812 $1,330 $6,485
Building or Zoning Violation - Expungement Each No $180 $180
Inspections Per Hour No $332 $332
Inspections outside normal business hours Per Hour No $366 $366

Footnotes:

(1) A reduction in the permit compliance fee may be offered by the Department as an incentive to promptly abate the violation.

If offered, a 50% reduction in the compliance fee will be granted if a complete permit application is filed within the time frame specified in the offer.



